Contract Number

Firm

034-789-P*

078-0530-P

112-0250-P

156-0047-P

Visual Gov Solutions
Miles Media Group

Miles Media Group

Miles Media Group

Miles Partnership

*award divided between two firms
Total Contract amount is amount awarded for contract duration

Contract Period

10/1/04 to 9/30/08

10/1/08 to 3/31/13

4/1/13 to 12/31/16

1/1/17 to 12/31/2021

Total Contract An

$75,000
$275,000

$996,000.00
$4,447,837.00

$13,250,000.00






