Contract Number	<u>Firm</u>	Contract Period	Total Contract Am
034-789-P*	Visual Gov Solutions Miles Media Group	10/1/04 to 9/30/08	\$75,000 \$275,000
078-0530-P	Miles Media Group	10/1/08 to 3/31/13	\$996,000.00
112-0250-P	Miles Media Group	4/1/13 to 12/31/16	\$4,447,837.00
156-0047-P	Miles Partnership	1/1/17 to 12/31/2021	\$13,250,000.00

^{*}award divided between two firms

Total Contract amount is amount awarded for contract duration

<u>10unt</u>